VAUGHN

CONS TRUCTI ON

Date: April 26, 2023 6604 N. Lamar
Austin, TX 78752
Attention: \I\//IViIIi_Ie}Lnson CCountK, :’exas Telephone:
r. Thomas Crocke
3901 SE Inner Loop (912) 318-1332
Georgetown, TX 78626 Facsimile:
(512) 681-9752

Reference:  OMNIA R200107 - Williamson County SO Fence
Screening

Mr. Crocket,

We respectfully submit our Proposal for the Williamson County SO Fence Screening
project in the amount of Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve and 98/100 ($50,912.98)
dollars.

Our Pricing includes the following scopes of work:

On site supervision & safety measures
Payment and Performance Bonds

Temporary project site containment measures
Privacy slats on fences and gates

PONM~

Our Pricing Excludes
1. Contingency
2. Temporary toilets. Workers will utilize the existing facilities
3. Sales Tax
4. Modifications to the fencing layout or gate operations

Pricing is valid for Thirty (30) Days only.

If this proposal and scope of work is approved, please issue a Notice to Proceed for
this work.

Thank you for the opportunity and please call me with any questions.

Very truly yours,
J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC

Dgﬁg%g\rfa\m

512-663-7461
dougbhoram@vaughnconstruction.com

VaughnConstruction.com



VAUGHN

CONSTRUCT
Wilco Sheriffs Office Fence Slats

OMNIA R200107

Line Number

Long Description

Notes

Unit Of
Measure

Quantity

Labor

Material

Equipment

Extended
Total

Total

024119190700

024119192040

097743200230

323113207071

Selective demolition, rubbish handling, dumpster, 10 C.Y., DUMPSTER AS

3 ton capacity, weekly rental, includes one dump per
week, cost to be added to demolition cost

Selective demoalition, rubbish handling, 0'-100" haul, load,

haul, dump and return, hand carried, cost to be added to
demolition cost

Slatwall accessories, edge cap, 8' long

Fence, chain link industrial, privacy dlats, vertical, vinyl

NEEDED FOR
ALL TRASHES
AND DEBRIS
ON SITEFORA
WEEK

FOR HAULING
ALL THE
TRASH TO THE
DUMPSTER

USE FOR
CUSTOMIZED
FITBOTTOM
LOCK FOR THE
SLATS

PRIVATE SLAT
ON EXISTING
FENCE AND
GATE.

12600SF FOR
THE FENCE;
1112sF FOR ALL
THE GATES

1.00 Week

10.00 C.Y.

2,254.00 L.F.

13,364.00 S.F.

$49.86

$0.82

$480.00

$1.06

$1.75

$0.00

$480.00

$498.60

$2,389.24

$34,345.48

$37,713.32

SubTotal

(ExtendedTotal)

Coefficient
(Omnia JOC

Standard Hour

35% on

Extended Total)

Grand Total

$37,713.32

$13,199.66

$50,912.98



