

6604 N. Lamar Austin, TX 78752

(512) 318-1332

Telephone:

Facsimile: (512) 681-9752

Date: April 26, 2023

Attention: Williamson County, Texas

Mr. Thomas Crocket 3901 SE Inner Loop Georgetown, TX 78626

Georgetown, 1x 78020

Reference: OMNIA R200107 - Williamson County SO Fence

Screening

Mr. Crocket,

We respectfully submit our Proposal for the Williamson County SO Fence Screening project in the amount of Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve and 98/100 (\$50,912.98) dollars.

Our Pricing includes the following scopes of work:

- 1. On site supervision & safety measures
- 2. Payment and Performance Bonds
- 3. Temporary project site containment measures
- 4. Privacy slats on fences and gates

Our Pricing Excludes

- 1. Contingency
- 2. Temporary toilets. Workers will utilize the existing facilities
- 3. Sales Tax
- 4. Modifications to the fencing layout or gate operations

Pricing is valid for Thirty (30) Days only.

If this proposal and scope of work is approved, please issue a Notice to Proceed for this work.

Thank you for the opportunity and please call me with any questions.

Very truly yours,

J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC

Doug Boram 512-663-7461

dougboram@vaughnconstruction.com



OMNIA R200107

Line Number	Long Description	Notes	Quantity	Unit Of Measure	Labor	Material	Equipment	Extended Total	Total
024119190700	Selective demolition, rubbish handling, dumpster, 10 C.Y. 3 ton capacity, weekly rental, includes one dump per week, cost to be added to demolition cost	, DUMPSTER AS NEEDED FOR ALL TRASHES AND DEBRIS ON SITE FOR A WEEK	1.00 Week		\$0.00	\$480.00	\$0.00	\$480.00	
024119192040	Selective demolition, rubbish handling, 0'-100' haul, load, haul, dump and return, hand carried, cost to be added to demolition cost	FOR HAULING ALL THE TRASH TO THE DUMPSTER	10.00 C.Y.		\$49.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$498.60	
097743200230	Slatwall accessories, edge cap, 8' long	USE FOR CUSTOMIZED FIT BOTTOM LOCK FOR THE SLATS	2,254.00 L	.F.	\$0.00	\$1.06	\$0.00	\$2,389.24	
323113207071	Fence, chain link industrial, privacy slats, vertical, vinyl	PRIVATE SLAT ON EXISTING FENCE AND GATE. 12600SF FOR THE FENCE; 1112sF FOR ALL THE GATES	13,364.00 S	.F.	\$0.82	\$1.75	\$0.00	\$34,345.48	
								\$37,713.32	
								SubTotal (ExtendedTotal)	\$37,713.3
								Coefficient (Omnia JOC Standard Hour 35% on Extended Total)	\$13,199.60
								Grand Total	\$50,912.9